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Kim Elizabeth Harper

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode DE56 2UG

Date of birth December 1969
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
COMMUNITY ACTION DERBY LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE
NETWORK (DERBY) C.I.C.

REVIVAL FURNITURE PROJECT LTD

THE LEARNING CONSORTIUM
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR
VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY
ACTION

ONE EAST MIDLANDS
COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE DERBY
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
DERBY CVS TRADING LIMITED
DERBY CVS TRADING LIMITED

COMMUNITY ACTION DERBY LTD
NORTH SOLIHULL VOLUNTARY &
COMMUNITY ALLIANCE

EAST BIRMINGHAM AND NORTH
SOLIHULL REGENERATION ZONE
LIMITED

COLEBRIDGE CLEANING COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Kim Elizabeth Harper

Number
02994798

Number
07796977

05385498

05658015
02575206

04342574

06951214

02681205
02681205

02994798
05639158

05062487

05015566

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909504035

909504035
21 Belper Lane

Belper

Derbyshire

British

App. Date
01/06/2006

App. Date
18/09/2014

05/10/2013

14/06/2013
22/11/2011

19/11/2009

03/07/2009

01/06/2006
01/06/2006

01/06/2006
29/11/2005

03/03/2004

14/01/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/11/2017
31/03/2014
22/01/2014

19/11/2010

01/01/2008

02/11/2007

20/06/2006

26/04/2006

16/02/2007

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Director



